1981 KDX420 Kawasaki
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SHOCK ABSORBER
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1981 KDX420

PARTS LIST
SHOCK ABSORBER

ITEM NAME

SHOCK ABSBR RR (Ref # 1)
GUIDE,SPRING (Ref # 2)

SPRING GUIDE,SHK ABS (Ref # 3)
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 4)
NUT,SPRING ADJUST (Ref # 5)
NUT,SPRING ADJUST (Ref # 6)
BUSHING-RUBBER,SHOCKA (Ref # 7)
SPRING,RR SHOCK,STD (Ref # 8)
SPRING (Ref # 8)

SPRING (Ref # 8)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
45014-4008
13070-1041
13070-4003
92022-1235
92015-1139
92015-1140
92092-1008
92081-1372
92081-1320
92081-1322
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